Stura divans XL - Chester 2 399,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

337

96/280

79

47

63
Neizvelkams
Labais ==,
Peleka

Peleka

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
23168-RL-79983193




